1y

The Honorable Beard of County Commissioners met in their said
office March 22; 19:5:5; ad journment from first Monday. Members of the Board
present wére: ‘

C, D. Garrell, Chairman

R. C. Benton

L. E. Formyduval

W. L. Hobbs

C. A, Small o |
A, W. Baldwin, Clerk

Minutes of February meetings being read and approved the fol-

lowing business was transacted:

Ordered: That the following changes be made in Oytdoor Poor
list: ‘ ‘

Mrs. Mary A. Weatherford Cut off list.

¥rs. H. Hall increased from $3.00 to $4.00 per month.

W. M, Carter increased from‘$5.00 to $4.00 per month.

On Motion of L.'E, Formyduval, s econd by R. C, Benton it was
ordered that the Chelrmen and Clerk be authorized to sign voucher for $5,000
and accrued interest transferring this amount from the Gereral County Fund
to the General School Fund which was permitted by the Local Government Com-
mission. Said amount is transferred for the purpose of paying $5,000 and
accrued interest in General School Notes. It is furthgr ordered that if the
Board of Education refuses to sign voucher for said $5,000 and acerued Interest
after same hag been transferred to the School Aécount, the Waccamaw Bank &

Trust Company, County Depository, is authorized and empowered to charge said
amount to the Gere ral School Fund.

o Ordered: That trips to Raleigh and like distance be paid
10¢ per mile one way for County conveyances.

(Order passed P8YMESY 6, 1933)

L Ordered: That the following land sale certificates now in the
hands of the County Attorrey for investigation and foreclosure be cancelled:
Name | v Township &M6tnt year ‘Reason

Ben Simmons Ransom $6.40W 1929  Owned & Listed by W.F,Bordegux
Ben Simmons " 6.96W\ 1930 " " " "

8. P, Taylor R 38,93\ 1930 " " " Bigford

M, c, Stephens So. Wms. 32._09\/\ 1921 Cancelled by Board

M, C, Stephens " 29,47\ 1922 L " n

M. C, Stephens ~ 35.58\ 1923 " "

M, C. Stephens " 42 .22\ 1924 n n "




R
Sl

Ty

Stephens

$46.00n Ordered cancelled by Board

M. C. So. Wms. 1925

M, C. Stephens " 22,02\ 1928 " " " "

M. C, Stephens Ext. " 19.73N\ 1930 " " " "

C. A, Jordan Bogue 2,68\1\ 1929 Does not own

C. A. Jordan " 2.90M 130 " * m

J. J. Norris Bug Hill <TON 1929 Board ordered no cost charged
J. H. Harrelson Fair Bluff  2.70M\ 1929

Poll & cost refunded

\ Ordered: That the following be appointed as Township Tax listers
for the year 19332

Pierce, Sr. Bogue Tawnship

w. H,

A, B, Ward Bolton "
G. F. Holmes Bug Hi11 "
J. R. Blake Chadbourn " -
R. A. Meares y C. Gordo "
A. E. Waller F. Blurr "
C. I, Ross Lees "
W. R. Love Rans om "
Page Benton Tatum  °

J .’ C. Nye Waccamw "
A. H. Sessions W. Creek "
J. Henry Wooten W. Prong "
Sem P. Stanley Williams "

J. W, Joyner S. Wms, "

W. E. Powell Whiteville "

Ordered: Tmt 10£.per tax list be paid the township

list takers 1nc1ud1ng‘farm reports for the 1933 l_isting.

L . Ordered: . That.the notes given.County by G. C. Ratcliffe
be delivered to County Attorney for Collection.

Ordered: Tmt the following bills be sl lowed and pal d:

Miss Lods Rainwater Balary - Homé Dem. Agt. ' $50.00
Sarah J. Williams Salary -« Col. Home Dem. Agt. 15.00
J. P, Quinerly Salary - County Agent 125,00
g;on .wFazéﬁg g::ll:ry - gls]es :ls1 g.ng Sheriff & Travel 100.00
. W, ry - r 205.00
o oo AT gy e ik

. . - . . . etec. .
Mary ll_emor{ Salarg - assis tiné C. 8., ¢, 2’?5588'
Geo., E, Collier Salary - Reg. of Deeds 200.00
ERgcggi C.tDavis g:try - assisting Reg. of Deeds 75.00

wartz - Janitor . .
Julian D, Lewis Salarrg - County Attornsy ‘28’88
gac%so?‘(}reer Sglary - Pros. Attorney 50 .00
D. L. Gope Salary - Max Gl1ie™ onoeper 20100
Mrs, Agre s Barnmrdt Salary - Wé]_ﬁ;}’e' off‘icar 50.00
#117 Notor Transport Co. Februmry Appropriation s2.50
gmj Péafiﬁ; Court Officer and mileage %823

* e Convey ing Prigo :

J N e rs

20.00




J. M. Hinson

H. B. Bruton

J. H. Pigott

Garland Ward

Henry Bruton

G. S. Livingston
Colon Melvin

W. B, Coleman

L. P. Blackman
International Chem, Co.
L. P, Blackman

Coot Thomas

News Reporter Co.
Memory Co.

Guiton's Drug Store
Town of Whiteville

A, T. Magsey Coal Co.
R. H. Burns '
W.F.Cox Furniture Co.
Marion Gappins '
Burroughs Add. Mche.Co.
Jos, C, Shepard
Ggrrell Brothe rs

F. B, Richardson

R. D. Wgrner

Ed Schwartz

Bruce Plerce

A. J. Barr

Charlie Harrelson

R, A, Miller

A. W, Fowler

H. B. Norment

C. S. Sasser

Ggrland Ward

G, M. Rushing

0. C. Formyduval
Gilbert Rushing, Jr.
Robert Hammond

S. S, Herring

T. M., Hammond

H., N. Rogers

R. A. Miller

Mrs, J. T. Caulder
Jesse Caulder

J. T, Caulder

Davis Waddell
Broadhurst Turbevi lle
Clyde Lovett

J. B, Stephens

Davis Ste&phens

Carl Wright

Wealter Leonard

J, A, Bell

Dewey Brothers

Nenfy Sezssierium
Vineland 'Ice Co.
Frank Davis -

Mrs., W.G.Prevatte

J. M. Hinson

Yews Reporter Co,
R. B. McRoy and Co.
Horace Lawson :
Tide Wgter Power Co.
Columbus Telephone Co.
Horace Shaw

F. B. Fostér

D, J. Pregge

Paul Powell

C. L. Lynch

J. L. Memory

F, M, Canagy

S. G. Sarvis

J. F. Barkley, Agt.
McNe11l's Drug Store
Burkhead-DeVgne Ptg,Co.
Dr, T. Formyduval

%. J. Grgeg

ester

C. x. Barﬁegn

A. Go Best

Dwight McEwen
General Sghool Fung
Ro C. Bertm

C. D. Garreil

Conveying Prisomers
Conveying Prisoers
Conveying Albert McLamb
Conveying Priscners
Conveying Prisoners
Conveying Prisoners
Conveying Prisoners
Convey ing Prisoners
Conveying Prisoners
Plishing cloths for Court Hous
Bal. dwe on Geo. Nunmery still
Washing & scrubbing at Co. Home
Supplies as per s tatement
Supplies for Jail '

1 pr. crutches for Co. Home
Water for Court House

39.60 tons coal

Sepcial atty. appointed by Court
Supplies for Co. Home

Cost allowed by Court

Contract on Posting machine

Supplies for Court House and Co. Home

Supplies
Holdi ng various inquests

5.10
2.80
2.90
2.20
3.00
1.70
2.75
33.30
34.00
2.43
10.00
'7050
43.94
2.50
1.75
32.25
39,60
25.00
11.82
4.00
21.35
30.92
86.61
36 .40

Jurgr, 1nq1'}est 0. Ii Blangon and mileage 5.50

Juror, inquest 0. I. Blanton
Juror;, inquest 0. I. Blanton
Jurar, inquest 0. I. Blanton
Jurar, inquest 0. I. Blanton

Juror, inquest Leamon Waddell etal

Juror, inquest A. Ancrum

Jurar, inguest A. Ancrum

Juror, inquest A. Ancrum

Jurar, inquest A. Ancrum

Juror, ingquwest A. Ancrum

Juror, inquest A. Ancrum

Juror, inguest infant child
Juror, inquest infant child
Juror, inquest infant child
Juror, inquest infant child
Juror, inquest infant child
Witness, inquest Leamon Waddell
Witness, inquest Leamon Waddell

Witness, inquest Leamon Waddell |

Witness, inquest Leamon Wgddell
Witness, 1lnquest Leamon Waddell
Witness, inquest Leamon Wsddell
Jurar, inquest Leaman Waddell
Juror, inquest lLeamsn Waddell
urar, inquest Leaman Waddell
uror, inque st Leamon Waddell
Jurar, inquest Leamon Waddell
4 grates for Jail ' - - :
Senabpeny Mahoardobnesle,Gaingy
lce for County Home =
Assis ting Janitor dairing Court
1% days work on tax books
Capturing one still, ete.
Corveying Prisoners
Conveying Ernest Garrell to Jail
Conveying Prisoners
Supplies and adv,
5 bags 8-3603 fertilizer
Barber work at County Home =
Lights and payment on G. E,
Rent & Long Distance calls
Washing at Jail o
Plumbing & supplies for Co. Home
Labor on range at Jafl -
Grinding méal for Co. Home
}abor on Court Héuseé
ostage for C, S, ¢,
13 méals for Jurors
Repairs to fixtures at Jail
Auditor & Tax Supervisor
Freight and express
Drugs ’ '
J. P. Dockets for ¢. 8. C.
Professional services in inguests
Mi1k for Elmore Lewis
Telegrams for Sheriff
Support of Jail
Hauling Coal
2 Weeks reporting Court
Transfer from General County
3 days on Board and mileage
S days on Board and mileage

1.00

23




” 05}4

W. L. Hobbs 3 days on Beard and mileage 24 .40

L, E. Formyduval 2 days on Board and mileage 10.40
C. A. Small 3 days on Board and mileage 21.00

There being no further business to come before the

Beard at this time, adjournment was voted in order until March 29, 1933,

Approved:

Lewpdaccton W

Clerk “Chalrmn

The Honorable Boaard of County. Commissioners met in
their said ofﬁ.ce, March 29, 1933 according to adjournment. Members of the
Board present were: _
| G. D. Garrell, Ghairman
R. C. Benton
L. E. Formyduval
W. L, Hobbs
C. A, Small S

A, W, Baldwin, Clerk

The following business was transacted:

Ordered: That voucher to Joel Ivey for $35.00 and voucher
to D, 7, Lawson for $19.08 be issued as of this date, said two vouchers were
overlooked last first Monday.

Ordered: That the salary of J. w. Brown, Judge of Recorder 8
COurt, be increased from $50.00 to $65.00 per month beginning March 1, 19:53,

on account of error making salary for Dsédember.

Ordered: Tmat Lila Mae Dyson be appointed as assistant in
Auditor's Office at a Salary of $50.00 per month, appointment to begin at
once and end June 30, 1933.

Ordered: That Lila Mae Dyson be _appointed_as Treasurer, Sta}:e
Six Months School Fund in place of Mrs. Mae S. Rooks who resigned.

Ve

N




